



Price guide 2026

20 hectares: 400 places including 105 rentals





SURFACE	PRICES
150 m²	4520 €
160 m²	4570 €
170 m ²	4620 €
180 m²	4670 €
190 m²	4720 €
200 m ²	4770 €
210 m ²	4820 €
220 m²	4870 €
230 m²	4920€
240 m²	4970 €
250 m²	5020 €
260 m ²	5070 €

DESCRIPTION OF THE PARCEL

180 m² Minimum

Parcel delivered «turnkey»:

Turf, vegetable hedge around the parcel, sump with general shutoff valve and bleed screw, sewer, electricity (minimum 10 amps) and water.

From 180 m², you can park a second car on the parcel.e.

ELECTRICITY

At your charge: Electrical connection : 100 € incl. VAT. Billing : If your annual consumption exceeds 100 units : 0,50 € TTC per unit of electricity consumption exceeded.

WATER

At your charge: Water connection : 100€ incl. VAT. Billing : If your annual consumption exceeds 2 units : 8 € TTC per unit of exceeded water consumption.

Included in the Tariff: 100 units of electrical consumption and 2 units of water consumption.

POSSIBILITY OF PAYMENT

-Monthly Toll Free: Due January 15 -Three successive instalments without charge: 15 January, 15 February and 15 March.

In December-January, complete closure of the campground. Apart from this period, the electricity pressed and the water will not be distributed tans that it lies a risk of freezing. the counters are from september to september at the price of 0,50 € for electricity and 8 € for water

Dead garage: 30 € per day













